
 

                                                  

S P E C I A L  O F F E R S

xmas

KW 

Curabitur leo

(cured and smoked in Bramfield) 

Smoked Back (packed in 1lbs) 

Smoked Streaky (packed in 1lbs) 

Pancetta Streaky (thinly sliced) 

Unsmoked Back 

Unsmoked Streaky

£14.60 kg 

£14.30kg 

£14.70 kg 

£14.70 kg 

£14.30 kg

Pies 

Pork pies 1lb/2lb/5lb 

Turkey and cranberry 1lb/2lb/5lb 

Chicken and ham 1lb/2lb/5lb 

Pork cheese & Pickle 4lb Only 

Pork & Apple 4lb Only 

Gala pie with egg (square log) 6lb 

Ascot pie (square log) 6lb

A range of 
cheese available. 
Including Locally 

 Produced 
cheese. 

To Order Call 
01728 668648 option 2 

or email:  

info@emmerdalefarmshop.co.uk 

Prices applicable from 16th-24th December 

Please remember Gammon is un-cooked Ham is cooked

4 Bird Roast 
Turkey breast, Duck breast, Corn Fed breast and Pheasant breast 

with a special sage and onion sausage meat stuffing.

 £ 4 9 . 9 9  A P P R O X  3 . 5 K G   

Home Cured Gammons (uncooked)  

Gammon on the bone 7-9kg (15-20lbs) 

Sweet Beer Cured Gammons on the bone 

Gammons can be sold cut in half,  
on the bone or rolled 

Gammon Joints (boned and rolled) (1-5kg) 

Collar Joints (boned and rolled) (1-5kg) 

Beer Gammon (boned and rolled) (1-5kg) 

£6.50 kg 

£7.50 kg 

£10.49 kg 

£8.95 kg 

£10.99 kg 

H O M E  C U R E D  

B A C O N

H O M E  C U R E D  

G A M M O N
S E L E C T I O N  O F

L O C A L  C H E E S E
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4-5kg (9-11lbs)   £13.45  £50 - £60 Serves 8-10 

5-6kg (11-14lbs) £12.50kg  £65 - £70 Serves 10-12 

6-7kg (14-16lbs) £12.45kg  £75 - £80 Serves 12-14  

7-8kg (16-18lbs) £11.95kg  £80 - £90 Serves 14-16 

8-9kg (18-20lbs) £10.95kg  £82 - £93 Serves 16-18 

9kg + (20lbs +)   £10.25kg  £90+ Serves 18+ 

Boneless breast joints 1-5kg    £11.95kg 

Crowns (breast on the bone) 3-6kg    £14.95kg

Turkey Boneless breast  joint allow 350g per guest

For Bronze Turkeys add 50p per kg

Leg on the Bone                                     

Shoulder on the Bone 

Loin Chops 

Leg boned and rolled 

Best end french trimmed

£13.99 kg 

£12.59 kg 

£15.99 kg 

£17.99 kg 

£26.99 kg

Traditional Sausages (packed in 1lbs) 

Traditional Sausage Meat (packed in 1lbs) 

Traditional Chipolatas (packed in 1lbs) 

Sage and onion sausage meat stuffing 

Flavoured Sausage 

Cocktail Chipolatas 

Pigs in blankets (Chipolatas wrapped in pancetta 

streaky bacon)                

£8.99 kg 

£7.55kg 

£9.95kg 

£6.99kg 

£9.49 kg 

£10.49 kg  

£15.99kg

Sweetcure Ham (on the bone 5-6kg) 

Sweetcure Ham (boned and rolled 4.5-6kg) 

Sweetcure Ham smaller joints (1kg+) 

Sweetcure Ham sliced 

Sweet Beer Cured Ham (on the bone 5-6kg) 

Sweet Beer Cured Ham (b&r) 4-5kg 

Sweet Beer Cured Ham smaller joints (1kg+) 

  

£11.50 kg 

£12.50 kg 

£13.50 kg 

£20.49 kg 

£11.95 kg 

£13.75 kg 

£14.95 kg

For Honey Roast Ham add £1kg

  

2-3kg (6-7lbs) 

3-4kg (8-9lbs) 

4-5kg+ (10lbs+) 

Sutton Hoo Free Range Chicken 

Up to 2.5kg (6lbs) 

(£9.50 kg)   approx  £25.00 

(£10.95 kg)   approx   £35.00 

(£10.95g)   approx  £45.00+ 

 (£9.50 kg)   approx   £22.00 

Local Game 

Pheasants 

Partridge 

Venison haunch 

Per brace £9.98 

Per brace £5.99 

Joints  £13.40 kg 

Farm Fresh Ducks  

2-2.5 Kg (4.5-6lbs) 

Farm Fresh Geese  

4-6.5Kg (9-14lbs) 

 (£9.25kg) approx £18-23 

  (£15.25 kg) £60-£99.00 

Our beef is reared here on our farm and other local farms 

Turkeys are reared at Bramfield, Cratfield and Fressingfield 
Pork is reared at Blythburgh, Metfield. Our game is locally sourced

D R Y  A G E D  
L O C A L  B E E F

Topside Joints                                     

Fore Rib on the Bone 

Fore Rib Rolled 

Sirloin Rolled 

Fillet (whole 2-2.5 kg) 

Brisket

£13.45 kg                                     

£19.99 kg 

£23.99 kg 

£24.99 kg 

£49.99 kg 

£11.99 kg

£8.99 kg 

£10.25 kg 

£8.80 kg 

£7.9 kg 

£8.75 kg 

£10.29kg

Leg Rolled 

Loin Rolled 

Loin on the Bone 

Shoulder Rolled    

Belly 

Chops    

L O C A L  

P O R KL O C A L

L A M B

S A U S A G E S
S U F F O L K  

H O M E  C U R E D  

L O C A L  H A M

C H I C K E N S
F A R M  F R E S H  

T U R K E Y S
F R E E  R A N G E  

5-6kg (11-14lbs) £34.99 EACH   Serves 8-10 

8-9kg (17 1/2 -19 1/2 lbs) £44.99 EACH Serves 11-16  

Crowns (breast on the bone) 3.5kg    £33.99 EACH 

4- 4.5kg Goose £34.99 

Duck 2.5kg £9.99

F R O Z E N  O F F E R S  
LOCAL FREE RANGE TURKEYS


